
Botha vil le S P

22470 072
2544

22470 195
1087

STR504
STR59

STR30

Baboon

Alt
on

ia

Buff
alo

Alo e

Ald er

Ash

Be
no

n i

9de

Aspen
6de

Ant -Eater

Ba
bo

on

Ba
kk

ies
 P

om
p

Alt
on

ia

3de

8ste

Buf fal o

Br
ak

laa
gt

e

7de

1ste

Beech

Baviaan skrans

Acacia

10de

11de

Ac
or

n

Nala
FS185

5

6

7

8

8

9

11

12

Ditshehlong

HLA BO LOHA
PRIM ARY
SC HOO L

ST MA RY 'S
CA THO LIC

PRE-S CH OOL

December 2020

Municipal Demarcat ion Board
Tel:  ( 012) 342 2481
Fax: ( 012) 342 2480

email: info@ demarcation.org.z a
web: www .dem arcat ion.org.za

WARD 
DELIMITATION

2021

Ü

Nala Local Municipality (FS185) Ward Number:           11

Legend

National Roads
Main Roads
Streets
Secondary Roads

Voting Stations

Voting Districts
Subplace

Wards
Local Municipalities

Tribal Council Area

Secondary Roads


